
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

CADETE A

Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 82,900Iker Borao Tabuenca 15,800 12,40011,90014,200 12,700 15,900

2 FLIP-FLAP 76,900Noah Lobato Franco 12,700 10,30011,10013,600 14,000 15,200

3 FLIP-FLAP 73,300Bruno López Sánchez 13,000 10,5009,60013,200 13,600 13,400

4 FLIP-FLAP 56,700Bernal Martos Bocman 12,800 11,0000,0008,000 12,300 12,600

5 FLIP-FLAP 52,200Martín Higón Gonzalvo 10,900 10,20010,6009,600 0,000 10,900
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

CADETE B

Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 69,900Noah Montolio carbo 14,000 12,00012,20010,000 11,000 10,700

2 FLIP-FLAP 53,700Narem Langa Martín 10,800 10,00012,4000,000 10,000 10,500

3 FLIP-FLAP 0,000Martín Gonzalez 0,000 0,0000,0000,000 0,000 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL A

Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 80,000Ricardo Linuesa Navalpotro 14,800 13,20010,70013,000 12,600 15,700

2 FLIP-FLAP 72,900Juan García Val 12,800 11,6008,70012,100 12,500 15,200

3 FLIP-FLAP 70,700Andrey Vidosa Koroleva 11,900 11,60010,00011,200 12,700 13,300

4 FLIP-FLAP 70,500Fabio Ortigosa Beamud 12,900 12,2009,80012,100 11,900 11,600

5 FLIP-FLAP 67,500Nacho Garcia 12,300 10,5008,7009,800 14,000 12,200

6 FLIP-FLAP 67,100Mateo Aznar Gaspar 10,800 12,10010,20010,100 10,700 13,200

7 FLIP-FLAP 65,000Héctor Maté Ballano 12,300 11,1009,60012,700 7,500 11,800

8 FLIP-FLAP 0,000Joel Lobato Franco 0,000 0,0000,0000,000 0,000 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL B

Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 67,500Adrián Acosta Giménez 11,200 12,20010,7009,600 12,700 11,100

2 FLIP-FLAP 66,800Cosmin Subaseanu 11,300 11,00010,50010,500 11,700 11,800

3 FLIP-FLAP 60,700Sergio Galán Gracia 10,400 10,5009,4008,600 11,400 10,400
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAM

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

JUVENIL B

Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 75,100Manuel López 11,300 13,80013,70012,600 10,000 13,700

2 FLIP-FLAP 72,900Alin Marius Vicleanu 12,200 13,00013,50010,500 10,700 13,000

3 FLIP-FLAP 70,600Daniel Bueno 13,300 12,00012,5009,900 10,200 12,700
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVIN A
Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 49,650Lara Flores 10,800 13,60012,450 12,800

2 FLIP-FLAP 45,600Isabella Gonzalez 9,500 11,40010,800 13,900

3 FLIP-FLAP 41,250Iriana García 7,200 10,80010,850 12,400

4 FLIP-FLAP 41,200Greta Herreros 8,700 10,20011,500 10,800

5 FLIP-FLAP 41,150Nadia Dascalescu 4,300 11,10012,050 13,700

6 FLIP-FLAP 39,400Sara Pierna 6,600 9,10011,300 12,400

7 FLIP-FLAP 38,200Vera Bonilla 8,200 9,10010,400 10,500

8 FLIP-FLAP 38,000Irene Fernandez 6,900 8,40011,500 11,200

9 FLIP-FLAP 29,100Chloe Diaz 4,700 5,80010,200 8,400
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVIN B
Equipo

1 FLIP FLAP 39,400Sophie Peralvo  0,000 12,50013,500 13,400

2 FLIP FLAP 38,800Dulce María González Pérez
 

0,000 10,80014,000 14,000

3 FLIP FLAP 38,800Sara Victoria Torcal Esteban 0,000 11,10013,300 14,400

4 FLIP FLAP 36,200Lucia Lozano Fernandez 0,000 11,20012,900 12,100

5 FLIP FLAP 35,600Idaira Oria 0,000 10,60012,000 13,000

6 FLIP FLAP 34,600Carla Rodríguez Artieda  0,000 9,50013,000 12,100

7 FLIP FLAP 33,700Ruth Aspiroz 0,000 8,00013,000 12,700

8 FLIP FLAP 33,400Martina Marco Peña  0,000 9,90011,400 12,100

9 FLIP FLAP 33,300Lara Marcos Barbera 0,000 10,90010,900 11,500

10 FLIP FLAP 33,200Elsa Val Lallana 0,000 8,10012,800 12,300

11 FLIP FLAP 32,800Valentina Araiz Fustero  0,000 8,50011,500 12,800

12 FLIP FLAP 32,500María Cabrerizo  0,000 8,00011,600 12,900

13 FLIP FLAP 32,000Valeria Muñoz Diez 0,000 8,80010,800 12,400

14 FLIP FLAP 31,500Claudia Cuenca 0,000 8,10012,700 10,700

15 FLIP FLAP 31,200Brighinaru Carolina  0,000 9,60011,400 10,200

16 FLIP FLAP 30,900Ana Trigo Charte 0,000 10,00012,100 8,800

17 FLIP FLAP 30,500Irene Lambea  0,000 9,50010,400 10,600

18 FLIP FLAP 30,400Leire Álvarez Delgado  0,000 6,50010,600 13,300

19 FLIP FLAP 30,200Mar Herrera Valero 0,000 7,60010,900 11,700

20 FLIP FLAP 29,600Paula Solana Julvez 0,000 8,80011,100 9,700

21 FLIP FLAP 29,400Alicia calvo alcaya 0,000 10,30011,300 7,800

22 FLIP FLAP 28,600Jimena Puertas Ruiz  0,000 10,5009,500 8,600

23 FLIP FLAP 27,900Irene lobez 0,000 10,10010,500 7,300

24 FLIP FLAP 27,900Angela Fernandez 0,000 7,90010,700 9,300

25 FLIP FLAP 27,800Inés García Abril 0,000 7,50012,100 8,200

26 FLIP FLAP 27,500Mariana Bermudez 0,000 7,30011,400 8,800

27 FLIP FLAP 27,400Paula Francia Felix 0,000 6,10011,000 10,300

28 FLIP FLAP 27,300Andrea de Miguel Martín 0,000 8,00011,000 8,300

29 FLIP FLAP 27,000Shela López García  0,000 5,70012,800 8,500

30 FLIP FLAP 26,400Martina Blasco Cunchillos  0,000 9,10010,400 6,900

31 FLIP FLAP 26,400Inés Meneses  0,000 7,00010,900 8,500

32 FLIP FLAP 26,200Ariadna Plaza Calvo 0,000 5,30010,300 10,600

33 FLIP FLAP 26,000Sarah Akoi Mayor 0,000 7,60010,000 8,400

34 FLIP FLAP 25,800Elsa Lasheras Aznar  0,000 9,9003,000 12,900

Impreso 22/02/2025 19:26:19 Página  1



CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVIN B
Equipo

35 FLIP FLAP 25,700Valeria García Aranda 0,000 6,80010,300 8,600

36 Romareda 25,700Ainhara Ramón 0,000 7,50010,300 7,900

37 FLIP FLAP 25,000Lena Campo Ferrer 0,000 7,30010,800 6,900

38 FLIP FLAP 24,700Vega Santaella Garrido  0,000 8,8003,000 12,900

39 FLIP FLAP 24,600Gabriela Blasco Cunchillos  0,000 8,9009,900 5,800

40 FLIP FLAP 24,500Ermioni Gómez Mani 0,000 5,10010,600 8,800

41 FLIP FLAP 23,500Ainhoa Naranjo García  0,000 6,60010,400 6,500

42 FLIP FLAP 23,500Marina Cantal Moreno
Vergés  

0,000 7,0009,400 7,100

43 FLIP FLAP 22,200Lara Cotaina Bruna 0,000 4,4009,800 8,000

44 FLIP FLAP 22,000Elisa Mayor 0,000 8,6009,100 4,300

45 FLIP FLAP 21,900Candela Perales Millastre 0,000 3,50010,600 7,800

46 FLIP FLAP 21,500Ariadna Gallego Gil  0,000 9,9003,000 8,600

47 FLIP FLAP 21,000Alaia Aguirre Juez 0,000 9,3003,000 8,700

48 Romareda 20,900María Molina 0,000 5,1003,000 12,800

49 Romareda 20,400Carolina Ibañez 0,000 4,80010,300 5,300

50 FLIP FLAP 20,300Alexandra López Ariño  0,000 4,5009,600 6,200

50 FLIP FLAP 20,300Emma Crespo Morlanes 0,000 6,1009,700 4,500

52 Romareda 20,000Carla Tello 0,000 7,5003,000 9,500

53 FLIP FLAP 20,000Ines Garcia Tomás 0,000 4,5009,000 6,500

54 Romareda 19,200Olivia María Salinas 0,000 6,9003,000 9,300

55 FLIP FLAP 18,700Tannia Muñoz  0,000 6,2003,000 9,500

56 FLIP FLAP 18,500Eva Ibáñez Tejero 0,000 7,8003,000 7,700

57 FLIP FLAP 18,500Daniella Cortés Durango 0,000 4,9009,200 4,400

58 FLIP FLAP 18,400Sofía Lund sendino  0,000 5,9003,000 9,500

59 FLIP FLAP 18,100Andrea De Santos Sabater 0,000 8,3003,000 6,800

60 FLIP FLAP 18,000Dina Adillon el Yaagoubi 0,000 7,1003,000 7,900

60 FLIP FLAP 18,000Carla Mozota Valladolid 0,000 5,2003,000 9,800

62 Romareda 16,400Alba Jarne 0,000 5,7003,000 7,700

62 FLIP FLAP 16,400Juliana Millan cabrera  0,000 4,7003,000 8,700

64 FLIP FLAP 16,300Abril Aznar Madueño 0,000 7,2003,000 6,100

65 FLIP FLAP 16,100Celia Betran 0,000 5,4003,000 7,700

65 FLIP FLAP 16,100Adriana Morte 0,000 7,9003,000 5,200

67 FLIP FLAP 15,700Bella Li 0,000 6,8003,000 5,900

68 Romareda 15,600Berta Del Pozo 0,000 4,5003,000 8,100
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

ALEVIN B
Equipo

69 FLIP FLAP 15,500Julia Pérez Martínez  0,000 5,6003,000 6,900

70 Romareda 15,100Emma Hernández 0,000 4,0003,000 8,100

71 Romareda 15,000Valeria Lacaba 0,000 3,8003,000 8,200

72 FLIP FLAP 14,800Ainara Remacha Sabater 0,000 5,5003,000 6,300

73 FLIP FLAP 14,500Jimena González Palacios  0,000 5,0003,000 6,500

74 FLIP FLAP 13,500Vera García Pérez  0,000 5,2003,000 5,300

75 FLIP FLAP 13,200Martina Larrode Garcés 0,000 6,2003,000 4,000

76 Romareda 13,100Lillian Wells 0,000 4,0003,000 6,100

77 Romareda 13,000Mónica Lanuza 0,000 4,4003,000 5,600

78 FLIP FLAP 12,900Ángela Cifuentes 0,000 5,2003,000 4,700

79 FLIP FLAP 12,100Inés Orgilles Meseguer  0,000 4,8003,000 4,300

80 Romareda 12,000Noelia Del Molino 0,000 3,4003,000 5,600

81 Romareda 11,600Julia Royo 0,000 3,7003,000 4,900

82 FLIP FLAP 11,500Carla De la Iglesia Lázaro  0,000 4,5003,000 4,000

83 FLIP FLAP 11,300Aitana Bernal Bergua  0,000 4,3003,000 4,000

83 FLIP FLAP 11,300Sofía Salcedo Usón  0,000 4,3003,000 4,000

85 Romareda 11,200Elsa Vidal 0,000 3,7003,000 4,500

86 Romareda 10,700Sandra López 0,000 3,7003,000 4,000

86 Romareda 10,700Emma Cotera 0,000 3,0003,000 4,700

88 FLIP FLAP 4,000Olga Clavejas Gálvez  0,000 0,0000,000 4,000

89 FLIP FLAP 0,000Martina Pérez Corvinos  0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

89 FLIP FLAP 0,000Nahiara Jiménez Yagüe 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

89 FLIP FLAP 0,000Laura Lafuente Nieto 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMIN A
Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 41,850Marta Buera 10,000 9,30010,650 11,900
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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMIN B
Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 37,200Julia Trenado Rodriguez 0,000 12,90011,900 12,400

2 FLIP-FLAP 36,900Megan Jimenez Marco 0,000 12,80011,800 12,300

3 FLIP-FLAP 31,400Carlota Elvira Burillo 0,000 9,70011,200 10,500

4 FLIP-FLAP 31,200Ara Sánchez 0,000 8,80011,800 10,600

5 FLIP-FLAP 29,700Lexy Maita Silva 0,000 7,70010,900 11,100

6 FLIP-FLAP 29,300Milena Flidlider 0,000 8,60011,500 9,200

7 FLIP-FLAP 28,700Ingrid Aragón 0,000 9,70011,400 7,600

8 FLIP-FLAP 28,500Sofía Malón 0,000 8,60010,900 9,000

9 Romareda 28,000Valeria Villuendas 0,000 5,80010,600 11,600

10 FLIP-FLAP 27,200Inés Ayala Lizalde 0,000 6,50010,100 10,600

11 FLIP-FLAP 26,800Ilyana Benitez Juste 0,000 7,00011,200 8,600

11 FLIP-FLAP 26,800Claudia Jaime Lastanao 0,000 7,00011,100 8,700

13 FLIP-FLAP 26,700Lucía Ruberte 0,000 7,9009,700 9,100

14 FLIP-FLAP 26,600Sofía Zambrano 0,000 5,90011,100 9,600

15 Romareda 25,900Julia Orna 0,000 4,10010,000 11,800

16 FLIP-FLAP 23,900Alba Quirante Ruiz 0,000 7,10010,800 6,000

17 FLIP-FLAP 23,600Candela Ariella Marruedo 0,000 8,8003,000 11,800

18 FLIP-FLAP 21,800Laura Vela 0,000 10,6000,000 11,200

19 Romareda 21,700Alba Castellanos 0,000 6,8003,000 11,900

20 FLIP-FLAP 21,600Rocío Amorós Sanz 0,000 6,10010,400 5,100

21 FLIP-FLAP 20,700Jana Gistau Jimenez 0,000 7,7003,000 10,000

22 FLIP-FLAP 20,300Abril Marco Molina 0,000 7,4003,000 9,900

23 Romareda 19,900Lucía Sola 0,000 4,9003,000 12,000

24 FLIP-FLAP 19,700Olivia Armunia 0,000 7,5003,000 9,200

25 FLIP-FLAP 19,000Alba Diez Alonso 0,000 7,9003,000 8,100

26 FLIP-FLAP 18,400Ariadna Portero  0,000 7,5003,000 7,900

27 FLIP-FLAP 17,000Vera Cubero Abadia 0,000 5,3003,000 8,700

28 FLIP-FLAP 16,700Candela García Gil 0,000 8,1003,000 5,600

29 FLIP-FLAP 15,900Adriana Izquierdo 0,000 6,4003,000 6,500

30 Romareda 15,300Alicia Lamata 0,000 5,0003,000 7,300

30 Romareda 15,300Carolina Hernández 0,000 3,7003,000 8,600

30 Romareda 15,300Sonia Vicastillo 0,000 4,8003,000 7,500

33 FLIP-FLAP 15,100Leonor Bolea 0,000 7,1003,000 5,000

34 Romareda 15,000Matilde Kurtz 0,000 4,0003,000 8,000

35 Romareda 14,000Martina Lacaba 0,000 2,5003,000 8,500
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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

BENJAMIN B
Equipo

36 FLIP-FLAP 14,000María García Cortés 0,000 4,5003,000 6,500

37 FLIP-FLAP 13,800Adriana Jeria 0,000 6,8003,000 4,000

38 FLIP-FLAP 13,600Claudia Tomás López 0,000 5,6003,000 5,000

39 Romareda 13,500Zoe Andrade 0,000 2,9003,000 7,600
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CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

CADETE B
Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 42,800Ines Mongero 0,000 13,60014,900 14,300

2 FLIP-FLAP 41,900María Lallana Yubero 0,000 14,30012,700 14,900

3 FLIP-FLAP 41,800Adelaida Araiz Fustero 0,000 13,40015,200 13,200

4 FLIP-FLAP 41,200Sammya Valero Gimeno 0,000 12,20014,800 14,200

5 FLIP-FLAP 40,300Cecilia Escanero 0,000 11,50015,100 13,700

6 FLIP-FLAP 39,000Sandra Perez Gonzalez 0,000 11,80013,800 13,400

7 FLIP-FLAP 38,900Beatriz Sánchez Fuentes 0,000 9,80015,000 14,100

8 FLIP-FLAP 37,500María Calvo Brun 0,000 12,70012,600 12,200

9 FLIP-FLAP 36,900Alicia Martinez 0,000 9,70013,900 13,300

10 FLIP-FLAP 35,000Aretí Velázquez Tsiftsí 0,000 9,70012,200 13,100

11 Romareda 34,900Isabel Hernández 0,000 9,10012,600 13,200

12 FLIP-FLAP 34,200Maria Pueyo 0,000 10,70013,300 10,200

13 FLIP-FLAP 32,900Izarbe Garcés de Val 0,000 8,40013,000 11,500

14 FLIP-FLAP 32,800Izarbe Cucalón 0,000 9,40013,300 10,100

15 FLIP-FLAP 32,700Sara Campos 0,000 7,80014,100 10,800

16 FLIP-FLAP 32,200Malena Fernández Urraza 0,000 9,70011,600 10,900

17 FLIP-FLAP 30,900Vega Sáez Puertolas 0,000 9,20013,200 8,500

18 FLIP-FLAP 30,000Illarz Quilez Ghindea 0,000 10,40011,700 7,900

19 FLIP-FLAP 30,000Laura Train Hernández 0,000 8,80012,900 8,300

20 FLIP-FLAP 29,000Alba Lahoz Lazaro 0,000 5,10012,600 11,300

21 FLIP-FLAP 27,200Alba María Peñas Molina 0,000 7,60011,400 8,200

22 FLIP-FLAP 26,300Carla Amador 0,000 8,00010,800 7,500

23 FLIP-FLAP 25,700Africa Martin 0,000 0,00013,100 12,600

24 FLIP-FLAP 25,600Laura Burillo 0,000 7,70012,900 5,000

25 FLIP-FLAP 25,600Sheila lopez molina 0,000 8,00010,800 6,800

26 FLIP-FLAP 25,300Carlota Vallejo de Diago 0,000 8,70011,100 5,500

27 FLIP-FLAP 24,200Elia Sierra Garcia 0,000 5,90010,700 7,600

28 FLIP-FLAP 22,300Naya Larraz 0,000 5,00010,800 6,500

29 FLIP-FLAP 18,100Sofia Gregorio  0,000 7,6003,000 7,500

30 FLIP-FLAP 15,400Alejandra Lesmes Novoa 0,000 7,1000,000 8,300

31 FLIP-FLAP 14,600Vega Delso Campanales 0,000 6,0000,000 8,600

32 FLIP-FLAP 14,300Diana López Ruiz 0,000 7,3000,000 7,000

33 Romareda 13,900Sara Casas 0,000 3,8000,000 10,100

34 Romareda 10,600Alejandra Ramos 0,000 4,2000,000 6,400

35 Romareda 6,700Marta Valero 0,000 0,0000,000 6,700

Impreso 25/02/2025 9:20:40 Página  1



CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL

JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

CADETE B
Equipo

36 FLIP-FLAP 0,000Mar Garay Rubii 0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
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Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL A
Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 32,600Marta Barrio 0,000 9,70012,400 10,500
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JJ DD EN EDAD ESCOLAR 2025 PROVINCIAL GAF

Rk Gimnasta Fed Nota

INFANTIL B
Equipo

1 FLIP FLAP 36,500Lola Rubio 0,000 10,30014,300 11,900

2 FLIP FLAP 35,300Valentina Sánchez 0,000 12,30013,300 9,700

3 FLIP FLAP 34,900Sofia Aso 0,000 8,90013,700 12,300

4 FLIP FLAP 33,800Vega Peralta Giménez 0,000 8,50013,400 11,900

5 FLIP FLAP 33,800Emma Ortega Fragoso  0,000 9,60013,900 10,300

6 FLIP FLAP 33,400Zoe Ezquerro Moreno 0,000 10,40013,700 9,300

7 FLIP FLAP 31,500Lola Albero Millán 0,000 8,70013,300 9,500

8 FLIP FLAP 31,400Enma Bes 0,000 8,00013,500 9,900

9 FLIP FLAP 30,900Catalina Tascon Martin 0,000 8,50010,600 11,800

10 FLIP FLAP 30,800Lucía Lesmes Novoa  0,000 9,40012,500 8,900

11 FLIP FLAP 30,600Daniela James del Amo 0,000 10,30010,300 10,000

12 FLIP FLAP 30,400Sara Belenguer Caraballo 0,000 8,50013,100 8,800

13 FLIP FLAP 30,100Ana Bueno Simón 0,000 7,70010,700 11,700

14 FLIP FLAP 29,900Laura Artal Atienza 0,000 8,30012,800 8,800

15 FLIP FLAP 29,800Carlota Palacios Chamorro 0,000 8,10011,600 10,100

16 FLIP FLAP 29,600Martina Sáez García 0,000 6,60013,100 9,900

17 FLIP FLAP 29,600Aitana Lavilla Muñoz 0,000 8,50011,100 10,000

18 FLIP FLAP 29,600Inés Sola Sagardoy 0,000 9,40011,500 8,700

19 FLIP FLAP 29,000 Carmen Sanclaudio Ramos 0,000 8,40011,800 8,800

20 FLIP FLAP 28,700Candela Rodríguez Farjas 0,000 7,40011,000 10,300

21 FLIP FLAP 28,100Nerea Algas 0,000 9,40011,100 7,600

22 FLIP FLAP 27,900Ixeia Ruiz Guedea 0,000 4,70012,900 10,300

23 FLIP FLAP 27,000Iseya Gaudioso Armengod  0,000 6,90012,500 7,600

24 FLIP FLAP 26,900Mirella Sancho Calderón 0,000 8,60011,100 7,200

25 FLIP FLAP 26,700Zoe Martinez Borraz 0,000 7,60010,700 8,400

26 FLIP FLAP 26,500Inma Beneitez 0,000 8,0009,700 8,800

27 FLIP FLAP 25,900Inés Rajasekharan 0,000 6,90010,500 8,500

28 FLIP FLAP 25,700Vega Carnicer López 0,000 9,30010,400 6,000

29 FLIP FLAP 25,600Emma Bernad  0,000 6,60010,000 9,000

30 FLIP FLAP 25,400Inés Hombrados argente  0,000 7,60010,400 7,400

31 FLIP FLAP 25,300Valeria Vallejo de Diago 0,000 4,80010,600 9,900

32 FLIP FLAP 25,300Diana Sández 0,000 6,5009,900 8,900

33 FLIP FLAP 25,100Alba Adán Rubio 0,000 10,3003,000 11,800

34 FLIP FLAP 25,100Paula yarza tello 0,000 5,70010,800 8,600

35 FLIP FLAP 24,900Sara Lobera  González  0,000 6,50011,200 7,200
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INFANTIL B
Equipo

36 FLIP FLAP 24,300Raisa Escorza Otín 0,000 6,00010,500 7,800

37 FLIP FLAP 24,200Laura Delgado  0,000 6,40013,800 4,000

38 FLIP FLAP 24,200Ixeia Fernández Centelles 0,000 5,0009,900 9,300

39 FLIP FLAP 24,000Vera Gracia Tomás 0,000 6,00011,300 6,700

40 FLIP FLAP 23,700Martina Fernandez 0,000 5,60010,900 7,200

41 FLIP FLAP 23,600Izarbe Serrano 0,000 6,40013,200 4,000

42 FLIP FLAP 23,200Carmen Mallén Santa
Eulalia  

0,000 8,50010,200 4,500

43 FLIP FLAP 22,700Alicia Chaverri 0,000 6,60010,100 6,000

44 FLIP FLAP 22,400Iris Belda 0,000 9,1009,300 4,000

45 FLIP FLAP 22,000Selma Langa Martin 0,000 8,7003,000 10,300

46 FLIP FLAP 20,700Leyre Pascual 0,000 7,1009,600 4,000

47 FLIP FLAP 20,600Paula Briega Sisamon 0,000 7,4009,200 4,000

48 FLIP FLAP 19,700Irene Torcal Esteban  0,000 7,0003,000 9,700

49 FLIP FLAP 18,700Clara Villar 0,000 3,90010,600 4,200

50 FLIP FLAP 18,000Lidia Gracia Gascon  0,000 5,0009,000 4,000

51 FLIP FLAP 17,800Aroa Lasala Lozano 0,000 8,1003,000 6,700

52 FLIP FLAP 17,600Gabriela Gavin 0,000 6,0003,000 8,600

53 FLIP FLAP 17,000Silvia Sancho Granados  0,000 8,0003,000 6,000

54 FLIP FLAP 15,800Eva Martínez Cuartero 0,000 7,8003,000 5,000

55 FLIP FLAP 14,200Vega Lorca Ferrer 0,000 6,1003,000 5,100

56 FLIP FLAP 14,100Lola Martin De Castro 0,000 6,6003,000 4,500

57 FLIP FLAP 13,700Lucía Laguardia Novel 0,000 6,7003,000 4,000

58 FLIP FLAP 13,400Laura Alcaine Cirasuela  0,000 6,4003,000 4,000

58 FLIP FLAP 13,400Olivia Crespo Morlanes 0,000 6,4003,000 4,000

60 FLIP FLAP 13,000Loreto García Chóliz  0,000 6,0003,000 4,000

61 FLIP FLAP 11,800Celia Ortiz Arcos 0,000 4,3003,000 4,500

62 FLIP FLAP 11,500Valeria Notario 0,000 4,0003,000 4,500
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JUVENIL B
Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 38,200Míriam Anadon 0,000 11,50014,200 12,500

2 FLIP-FLAP 36,800Carmen Fabra 0,000 10,30013,400 13,100

3 FLIP-FLAP 34,200Inés Asensio Díaz 0,000 8,80013,900 11,500

4 FLIP-FLAP 33,800Noemí Lallana 0,000 9,10014,500 10,200

5 FLIP-FLAP 33,500Isabel Marco Pinos 0,000 9,60013,200 10,700

6 FLIP-FLAP 31,900Sara Andrés 0,000 9,50011,200 11,200

7 FLIP-FLAP 31,400Lucía García García 0,000 8,20012,500 10,700

8 Romareda 21,900Ana Fau 0,000 0,00011,700 10,200
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ALEVIN A

Equipo

1 FLIP-FLAP 82,300Iker Acevedo López 14,600 12,70011,00012,900 14,800 16,300

2 FLIP-FLAP 71,700Andrei Flidlider 13,100 10,20010,00012,000 12,500 13,900

3 FLIP-FLAP 66,300Victor Langarita Vargas 12,800 9,10010,10011,000 11,800 11,500
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ALEVÍN B

Equipo

1 FLIP FLAP 74,100Viktor Carbó 11,600 12,70013,10011,800 12,900 12,000

2 FLIP FLAP 72,700Diego Sanz 12,500 11,80014,10012,100 11,600 10,600

3 FLIP FLAP 72,000Iago García 11,900 12,70012,70011,300 12,100 11,300

4 FLIP FLAP 70,700Lorién Ladrero 12,900 11,40014,10011,500 9,300 11,500

5 FLIP FLAP 69,600Héctor Gimeno 11,900 12,00012,10011,100 11,600 10,900

6 FLIP FLAP 69,100Victor Torrecilla 11,500 11,50012,00012,700 10,300 11,100

7 Romareda 68,900Carlos Garciñuno 11,100 10,50012,90014,100 9,800 10,500

8 FLIP FLAP 68,300Guillermo García 12,900 11,30011,50011,500 10,800 10,300

9 FLIP FLAP 67,800Javier Epalza 13,300 10,20011,90012,000 8,700 11,700

10 FLIP FLAP 65,400Héctor Belenguer 11,300 10,90011,50011,800 9,800 10,100

11 FLIP FLAP 65,300Manuel Monteros 13,000 11,70011,50011,300 7,500 10,300

12 FLIP FLAP 64,800Pablo Gutiérrez 11,200 11,10010,80011,900 10,700 9,100

13 FLIP FLAP 64,100Daniel Melero 11,300 11,10012,10011,500 10,000 8,100

14 FLIP FLAP 47,900Javier Martínez 11,000 10,7009,8000,000 8,500 7,900
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BENJAMIN A

Equipo

1 FLIP FLAP 77,000Jorge Aunes García 10,800 12,10012,60012,500 15,000 14,000

2 FLIP FLAP 74,300Ian Linuesa Navalpotro 11,500 12,00012,40012,400 12,300 13,700

3 FLIP FLAP 67,000Héctor Langarita vargas 9,100 11,10013,60012,300 7,600 13,300
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BENJAMIN B

Equipo

1 Flip Flap 75,100Daniel Lanau 13,500 12,40012,00011,000 12,900 13,300

2 Flip Flap 71,000David Hueso 14,000 11,30011,60010,700 11,700 11,700

3 Flip Flap 69,900Darío Olivares 12,300 11,30011,20010,900 12,200 12,000

4 Flip Flap 68,000Jaime Sangüesa 12,200 10,20011,90010,200 11,900 11,600

5 Flip Flap 65,600Sebastián Aranda 10,700 10,50012,20011,000 10,700 10,500

6 FLIP FLAP 65,400Marco Serón 10,500 11,30010,8009,600 11,900 11,300

7 FLIP FLAP 64,800Izan Anadón 10,700 11,50011,30010,100 11,000 10,200

8 Romareda 64,700Adrián Navarro 11,500 9,80010,3009,800 12,200 11,100

9 Flip Flap 63,200Sergio Sanjuan 10,200 9,80010,3009,700 11,900 11,300

10 FLIP FLAP 57,000Mateo González 12,000 10,1003,1008,700 12,200 10,900
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